

Mission Statement of National Wrestling Hall of Fame & Museum

The National Wrestling Hall of Fame and Museum is a private nonprofit institution whose mission is to honor the sport of wrestling by preserving its history, recognizing extraordinary individual achievements, and inspiring future generations.

Order of Merit

The Order of Merit is presented to an individual who had made a significant contribution to the advancement of wrestling, other than success as an athlete or coach. The winner is selected by a vote of the Distinguished Members of the National Wrestling Hall of Fame.

National Wrestling Hall of Fame and Museum/Kansas Chapter Board:

Robert Gonzales, President Heather Wilson, Executive Board Member Mike Juby, Board Member USAW-KS

 Randy Hinderliter, Executive Board Member

 Member
 Richard D. Salyer, Executive Board Member

 KS
 Nate Naasz, Board Member NWCA &KWCA

 Jill Naasz, Board Member
 Member

Yes, I want to support the National Wrestling Hall of Fame & Museum/Kansas Chapter. Donation Levels:

- □ Platinum: \$5,000 & above
- □ Gold: \$2,000-\$4,999
- □ Silver: \$500-\$1,999
- □ Bronze: \$1-\$499

Total Amount Donated: _____

Check Enclosed, made payable to: National Wrestling Hall of Fame-Kansas Chapter Mail to: **Mike Juby**, National Wrestling Hall of Fame & Museum-Kansas Chapter, 7208 Magnolia Way, Hutchinson, KS 67502

Donor Information:

Business/Individual Name: ___

Contact:			
Address:			
City:	S	State:	Zip Code:
-			•
Phone:	Email:		
Thank you for your support of the Kansas Chapter National Wrestling Hall of Fame & Museum-Kansas Chapter!			

Tax ID Number: 48-0981221 / 501(c) tax deductible

No goods or services were received in exchange for this gift.